
Saturday 28 June 2025 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 149
Members: 137

Visitors: 12
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade up to 13 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John McGuiggan [01114]Winner 95.009 38
Dale Reid [28817]Runner-up 55.007 37
Dylan Matheson [02907]3rd Place 40.0010 36

B Grade 14 to 20 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ian Thomson [10608]Winner 95.0018 38
John Eccleston [28082]Runner-up 55.0018 37
John Egan [11356]3rd Place 40.0019 36

C Grade 21 and over Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ronald Sheargold [01227]Winner 95.0025 38
Michael Sinclair [04822]Runner-up 55.0029 38
Russell Wolfenden [08156]3rd Place 40.0022 37

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward
Shaun Miller [16778] (108cm)nTP 2nd
Jeffrey Foster [14145] (130cm)NTP 10th
Matt Ryan [26459] (149cm)NTP 13th
Bowen Ghosn [11829] (132cm)NTP 15th
Joshua Elliott [04140] (72cm)D/P 4th - C Grade
Dean Straughan [28588] (690cm)D/P 11th - B Grade
Dale Reid [28817] (198cm)D/P 17th - A Grade
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Ronald Sheargold [01227]  [Black] 25 38 1
2 John McGuiggan [01114]  [Black] 9 38 1
3 Ian Thomson [10608]  [Blue] 18 38 1
4 Michael Sinclair [04822]  [Blue] 29 38 1
5 John Eccleston [28082]  [Black] 18 37 1
6 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 22 37 1
7 Dale Reid [28817]  [Black] 7 37 1
8 John Egan [11356]  [Black] 19 36 1
9 Jennifer Noden [05145]  [Red] 24 36 1
10 Dylan Matheson [02907]  [Black] 10 36 1
11 Matthew Lang [18169]  [Blue] 18 36 1
12 Timothy Allison [30647]  [Blue] 24 34 1
13 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 14 34 1
14 Donald Waples [00301]  [Black] 18 34 1
15 Neil Jeffrey [05263]  [Black] 8 34 1
16 Peter J Wrightson [13321]  [Black] 13 33 1
17 Matthew Ryan [01759]  [Black] 7 33 1
18 Morgan Sant [00455]  [Blue] 18 33 1
19 Luke Gorecki [01433]  [Black] 9 33 1
20 Charles Salmon [07845]  [Black] 21 33 1
21 Richard Gardner [04637]  [Blue] 12 33 1
22 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 15 33 1
23 Murray Cowling [16904]  [Black] 13 33 1
24 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 17 33 1
25 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Black] 11 33 1
26 Roger Bullivant [18259]  [Black] 23 32 1
27 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 3 32 1
28 David Banwell [01435]  [Black] 2 32 1
29 Brae Dawson [23188]  [Black] 7 32 1
30 David Kowe [06656]  [Black] 9 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Peter Upton [29449]  [Black] 23 32 1
32 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 6 32 1
33 Ben Howchin (from Grange GC (NSW))  [Black] 2 32 1
34 Malcolm Daisley [13635]  [Black] 18 32 1
35 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 17 32 1
36 Jose Gonzalez [02911]  [Black] 28 32 1
37 JASON APPS (from Mollymook GC)  [Black] 21 31 1
38 Colin Burgess [04964]  [Black] 14 31 1
39 Graham Dwyer [13268]  [Blue] 18 31 1
40 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Black] 13 31 1
41 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 22 31 1
42 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 11 31 1
43 Robert de Boer [06740]  [Black] 16 31 1
44 Matt Ryan [26459]  [Black] 10 31 1
45 Barry Smith [00403]  [Black] 15 31 1
46 Gary McCarthy (from Toukley GC)  [Black] 28 30 1
47 Lou Delvento [01377]  [Blue] 23 30 1
48 Christopher Barnes [03881]  [Black] 9 30 1
49 Edward Prior [16860]  [Black] 23 30 1
50 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 15 30 1


